Date Day Opponent Games Site Time

Feb. 1* Saturday A Tarkington M Central 11:00
Feb. 3" Monday ~ Corrigan-Camden M Central 5:00
Feb. 7" Friday A Hemphill VIV Hemphill 5:00
Feb. 11" Tuesday A Arp JVIV Central 5:00
Feb. 14" Friday A Centerville JV/V Centerville 5:00
Feb. 18" Tuesday Garrison VIV Central 4:30/7:00
Feb. 2022 Thur-Sat Central Tournament Vv Central TBA
Feb. 27"-Mar 1" Thur-Sat  Nacogdoches Tournament \Y% Nacogdoches TBA
Feb. 27"-Mar 1~ Thur-Sat  Central JV Tournament JV Central TBA
Mar. 4" Tuesday * Central Heights VIV Central Heights 4:30/7:00
Mar, 6- 8™ Thur-Sat Douglass Tournament \Y Douglass TBA
Mar. 11* Tuesday * Huntington IV/V Central 4:30/7:00
Mar. 14™ Friday * Woodville JVIV Woodville 4:30/7:00
Mar. 18" Tuesday * Newton VIV Central 4:30/7:00
Mar. 21* Friday * Diboll IV/IV Diboll 4:30/7:00
Mar. 25" Tuesday * Central Heights @ VIV Central 4:30/7:00
Mar. 28" Friday * Huntington IV/V Huntington 4:30/7:00
Apr. 1% Tuesday * Woodville VIV Central 4:30/7:00
Apr. 4" Friday * Newton AAVAY, Newton 4:30/7:00
Apr. 8" Tuesday * Diboll @ JVIV Central 4:30/7:00
Apr. 11" Friday * Central Heights VIV Central Heights 4:30/7:00
Apr. 15" Tuesday * Huntington VIV Central 4:30/7:00
Apr. 17® Thursday * Woodville VIV Woodville 4:30/7:00
Apr. 22™ Tuesday * Newton @ VIV Central 4:30/7:00
Apr. 25" Friday * Diboll JV/V Diboll 4:30/7:00
Scrimmage®  District* Teacher Appreciation @ Elementary Night < Senior Night @
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